2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
CL120GFT 1P 20A 120V Self-Test GFI Classified Breaker
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number CL120GFT
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Ground Fault Circuit Breaker, 20 A, Plug-On, 120/204 V Ac, #14 to
#4 Awg Wire Size, 3 In Overall Height, 3.5 In Overall Length, 1 In
Overall Width, 0.5 LB
Weight per unit 0.5000 (lbs/each)
Product Category In Circuit Breakers
Features
amperage rating 20 W
dimensions 88.9000millimetreX25.4000millimetreX76.2000millimetre
interrupt rating 10kAIC
Dimensions and Weight
Height 3 W W
Length 3.5 in
Width 1 PH
Descriptions
Description 1P 20A 120V SELF-TEST GFI CLASSIFIED BREAKER
extra long description ETN CL120GFT TYPE CL 1 inch,5MA GF
Manufacturer Information
GTIN 00786680131332
UPC 786680131332
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description Fault Sensing Breakers (AFCI/GFCI)
igcc 4897
Type CL
unspsc code 39121603
Availability
Status Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 20
Weight Per each 0.5